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Hsend Handy: 01515 0826 291

Startliste: RWK - KK - Auflage 2024 (Gruppe E)
Total

Nr: Tabelle Anz.Wettk. WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WKG6 Ringe

3 Vierlanden 8 6 778,3 7773 771,3 7855 762,1 778,44 4652,9 Erster
1 Geesthachtl 6 761,0 781,3 780,7 783,9 766,1 778,1 4651,1

2 Vierlanden 6 6 735,0 7765 787,4 760,6 773,2 788,0 4620,7

4 Ochsenwerder 8 6 763,3 750,0 760,2 732,3 742,2 7725 4520,5

Mannsch

Nr: Tabelle Anz.Wettk. WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK®6 Punkte

3 Vierlanden 8 6 2 2 0 2 0 2 8 Erster
1 Geesthachtl 6 2 2 2 0 2 0 8

2 Vierlanden 6 6 0 0 2 2 2 2 8

4 Ochsenwerder 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




1.
1.

RWK vom 03.04.2024
-2

Geesthacht 1
Gromall, Maren
Truknus, Michael
Bigall, Daniela
Engelbrecht, Andre”
Engelbrecht, Anke
Hapke, Rolf

Ersatzschitzen:
Wentzel, Peter
XXX

2. RWK vom 23.04.2024

3.-4.

Vierlanden 8
Alber, Arne

Habe nicht, Bernd
Maackens, Katrin
Albers, Marc

Ersatzschiitzen:
XXX
XXX

(1.WK)

(1.WK)

184,7
187,2
171,5
186,5
187,9
199,4

184,1
0,0

200,1
198,0
192,9
187,3
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

0,0 178,8
187,2 0,0
0,0 195,0
186,5 0,0
187,9 181,2
199,4 180,0
761,0 735,0
200,1 0,0
198,0 192,5
192,9 186,9
187,3 187,5
0,0 196,4
0,0 0,0
778,3 763,3

178,8
138,4
195,0
173,4
181,2
180,0

190,0
0,0

0,0
192,5
186,9
187,5
196,4

0,0

0,0
0,0

Vierlanden 2 (1.WK)
Gruse, Catrin

Steinhorst, Birgit

Gruse, Claus-Dieter
Bennet, Stiw

Fay, Dieter

Fay, Edeltraut

Zart, Stefan
XXX

Ochsenwerder 8 (1.WK)
Berschik, Jessica
Berschik, Matthias

Bodier, Marcel

Tatuszka, Mark

Roland, Stefan

Roland, Nicole

XXX
XXX




3.
2.

4.
4.

R
-3

R
-1

WK vom 11.06.2024

Vierlanden 6
Steinhorst, Birgit
Gruse, Claus-Dieter
Fay, Dieter

Gruse, Catrin

Fay, Edeltraut

Zart, Stefan

Ersatzschitzen:
Bennet, Stiw

WK vom 13.06.2024

Ochsenwerder 8
Berschik, Jessica
Berschik, Matthias
Mdaller, Enrico
Tatuszka, Mark
Bordier, Marcel
Roland, Nicole

Ersatzschiitzen:
XXX
XXX

(2.WK)

(2.WK)

197,8
197,6
184,9
185,8
191,7
189,4

186,9
0,0

1977
192,1
173,4
185,6
174,6
0,0

0,0
0,0

197,8 191,4
197,6 195,6
0,0 197,9
0,0 192,4
1917 0,0
189,4 0,0
776,5 777,3
197,7 197,7
192,1 189,0
0,0 0,0
185,6 196,9
174,6 197,7
0,0 0,0
750,0 781,3

191,4
195,6
197,9
192,4
183,6
0,0

0,0
0,0

1977
189,0
162,4
196,9
1977
0,0

0,0
0,0

Vierlanden 8
Alber, Arne
Habenicht, Bernd
Maackens, Katrin
Karl, Birgit
Ahnen, Kurt

XXX
XXX

Geesthacht 1
Friedrich, Laura
Truknus, Michael
Bigall, Daniela
Gromoll, Maren
Engelbrecht, Anke
Hapke, Rolf

XXX
XXX

(2.WK)

(2.WK)




5. RWK vom 26.06.2024
1.-3

. Geesthacht 1 (3.WK) Vierlanden 8 (3.WK)
Gromall, Maren 193,8 193,8 190,6 190,6 Alber, Arne
Truknus, Michael 187,5 0,0 0,0 187,4 Habenicht, Bernd
Friedrich, Laura 193,7 193,7 193,1 193,1 Maackens, Katrin
Engelbrecht, Carsten 187,1 0,0 192,9 192,9 Albers, Marc
Engelbrecht, Anke 2015 201,5 194,7 194,7 Karl. Birgit
Hapke, Rolf 191,7 191,7 0,0 1445 Ahnen, Kurt

780,7 2 0 771,3

Ersatzschutzen:
XXX 0,0 0,0 xxx
XXX 0,0 0,0 xxx

6. RWK vom 10.04.2024
2.-4

: Vierlanden 6 (3.WK) Ochsenwerder 8 (3.WK)
Steinhorst, Birgit 1959 195,9 196,8 196,38 Berschik, Jessica
Gruse, Claus-Dieter 204,8 204,8 191,2 191,2 Berschik, Matthias
Fay, Dieter 193,0 193,0 0,0 173,0 Mudiller, Enrico
Gruse, Catrin 189,5 0,0 193,5 193,5 Tatuszka, Mark
Bennet, Stiw 189,0 0,0 178,7 178,7 Roland, Stefan
Zart, Stefan 193,7 193,7 0,0 166,2 Roland, Nicole

787,4 2 0 760,2

Ersatzschuitzen:
XXX 0,0 0,0 xxx
XXX 0,0 0,0 xxx




RWK vom 26.06.2024

-2. Ochsenwerder 8
Berschik, Jessica
Berschik, Matthias
Bordier, Marcel
Tatuszka, Mark
Roland, Stefan
Roland, Nicole

7.
4.

Ersatzschitzen:
XXX
XXX

8. RWK vom 23.07.2024
3.-1. Vierlanden 8
Alber, Arne
Habenicht, Bernd
Maackens, Katrin
Ahnen, Kurt
Karl, Birgit

Ersatzschiitzen:
XXX
XXX

(4.WK)

(4.WK)

192,8
195,0
156,7
0,0
187,8
0,0

0,0
0,0

189,9
196,2
197,4
167,7
202,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

192,8 186,4
195,0 198,0
156,7 0,0
0,0 187,7
187,8 0,0
0,0 188,5
732,3 760,6
189,9 193,6
196,2 0,0
197,4 200,7
0,0 192,7
202,0 196,9
0,0 0,0
785,5 783,9

186,4
198,0
178,5
187,7
183,5
188,5

0,0
0,0

193,6
187,3
200,7
192,7
196,9
186,4

0,0
0,0

Vierlanden 6

Fay, Edeltraut
Gruse, Claus-Dieter
Fay, Dieter

Gruse, Catrin
Bennet, Stiw

Zart, Stefan

(4.WK)

XXX
XXX

Geesthacht 1
Gromall, Maren
Truknus, Michael
Friedrich, Laura
Engelbrecht, Carsten
Engelbrecht, Anke
Hapke, Rolf

(4.WK)

XXX
XXX




9. RWK vom 15.05.2024

1.-4. Geesthacht 1
Gromall, Maren
Truknus, Michael
Engelbrecht, Anke

Engelbrecht, Andre”

Friedrich, Laura
Hapke, Rolf

Ersatzschutzen:
Bigall, Daniela
Wentzel, Peter

10. RWK vom 03.09.2024
3.-2. Vierlanden 8
Alber, Arne
Wulff, Uwe
Maackens, Katrin
Ahnen, Kurt
Karl, Birgit

Ersatzschiitzen:
XXX
XXX

(5.WK)

(5.WK)

184,0
184,0
190,8
193,1
190,2
192,0

195,0
165,1

196,0
189,0
185,1
166,4
192,0
0,0

0,0
0,0

0,0 191,0
0,0 187,9
190,8 185,5
193,1 0,0
190,2 0,0
192,0 177,8
766,1 742,2
196,0 192,9
189,0 201,8
185,1 187,4
0,0 1911
192,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
762,1 773,2

191,0
187,9
185,5
0,0
177,5
177,8

0,0
0,0

192,9
201,8
187,4
1911
0,0
184,3

0,0
0,0

Ochsenwerder 8 (5.WK)
Berschik, Jessica
Berschik, Matthias

Mduller, Enrico

Tatuszka, Mark

Roland, Stefan

Bordier, Marcel

XXX
XXX

Vierlanden 6

Fay, Edeltraut
Gruse, Claus-Dieter
Fay, Dieter

Gruse, Catrin

XXX

Zart, Stefan

(5.WK)

XXX
XXX




11. RWK vom 09.07.2024

4.-3.

Ochsenwerder 8 (6.WK)

Berschik, Jessica
Berschik, Matthias
Mdiller, Enrico
Tatuszka, Mark
Roland, Stefan
Roland, Nicole

Ersatzschitzen:
XXX
XXX

12. RWK vom 08.08.2024

2.-1.

Vierlanden 6
Steinhorst, Birgit

Gruse, Claus-Dieter

Fay, Dieter
Fay, Edeltraut
Bennet, Stiw
Zart, Stefan

Ersatzschuitzen:
Gruse, Catrin
XXX

(6.WK)

189,3
206,0
192,9
184,3
0,0
162,3

0,0
0,0

201,7
201,5
188,2
190,6
191,5
193,3

174,2
0,0

189,3 198,7
206,0 194,9
192,9 196,5
184,3 188,3
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
772,5 778,4
201,7 190,0
201,5 193,6
0,0 0,0
0,0 199,6
1915 194,9
193,3 0,0
788,0 778,1

198,7
194,9
196,5
188,3
159,3
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0

190,0
193,6
186,9
199,6
194,9
188,5

0,0
0,0

Vierlanden 8
Alber, Arne
Habenicht, Bernd
Maackens, Katrin
Albers, Marc
Ahnen, Kurt

XXX
XXX
XXX

Geesthacht 1
Gromall, Maren
Truknus, Michael
Bigall, Daniela

(6.WK)

(6.WK)

Engelbrecht, Andre”

Engelbrecht, Anke

Engelbrecht, Carsten

XXX
XXX




[Platz  [Name |Verein 1. | 2 3. 4. 5. 6. | wittel  [zenntel
1 Gruse, Claus-Dieter Vierlanden 6 195,0 197,6 204,8 198,0 201,8 201,5 199,8 1198,7
2 Engelbrecht, Anke Geesthacht 1 187,9 197,7 2015 196,99 190,8 1949 195,0 1169,7
3 Albers Arne Vierlanden 8 200,1 191,4 190,6 189,9 196,0 198,7 194,5 1166,7
4 Maackens, Katrin Vierlanden 8 1929 197,9 193,1 1974 185,1 196,5 193,8 1162,9
5 Berschik, Matthias Ochsenwerder 8 192,5 192,1 191,2 1950 187,9 203,0 193,6 1161,7
6 Gromall, Maren Geesthacht 1 184,7 196,9 193,8 193,6 184,0 190,0 190,5 1143,0
7 Zart, Stefan Vierlanden 6 190,0 189,4 193,7 188,55 184,3 193,3 189,9 1139,2
8 Truknus, Michael Geesthacht 1 187,2 189,0 187,5 187,3 184,0 193,6 188,1 1128,6
9 Fay, Dieter Vierlanden 6 181,2 184,9 193,0 1785 1874 188,2 185,5 1113,2
10 Gruse, Catrin Vierlanden 6 178,8 185,8 189,5 187,7 1911 174,2 184,5 1107,1
11 Habenicht, Bernd Vierlanden 8 198,0 195,6 187,4 196,2 194,9 194,4 972,1
12 Berschik, Jessica Ochsenwerder 8 197,7 196,8 192,8 191,0 189,3 193,5 967,6
13 Fay, Edeltraut Vierlanden 6 180,0 191,7 186,4 192,9 190,6 188,3 941,6
14 Bennet, Stiw Vierlanden 6 173,4 186,9 189,0 1835 191,5 184,9 924,3
15 Ahnen, Kurt Vierlanden 8 183,6 1445 167,7 166,4 159,3 164,3 821,55
16 Friedrich, Laura Geesthacht 1 197,7 193,7 200,7 190,2 195,6 782,3
17 Kabhl, Birgit Vierlanden 8 192,4 194,7 202,0 1920 195,3 781,1
18 Hapke, Ralf Geesthacht 1 199,4 191,7 186,4 192,0 192,4 769,5
19 Tatuszka, Mark Ochsenwerder 8 187,5 185,6 1935 184,3 187,7 750,9
20 Roland, Stefan Ochsenwerder 8 196,4 178,7 187,8 177,55 185,1 740,4
21 Steinhorst, Birgit Vierlanden 6 138,4 197,8 195,9 201,7 183,5 733,8
22 Muller, Enrico Ochsenwerder 8 173,4 173,0 185,5 192,9 181,2 724.,8
23 Bigall, Daniela Geesthacht 1 1715 162,44 195,0 186,9 179,0 715,8
24 Bordier, Marcel Ochsenwerder 8 186,9 174,6 156,7 177,8 174,0 696,0
25 Engelbrecht, Andre” Geesthacht 1 186,5 193,1 199,6 193,1 579,2
26 Albers, Marc Vierlanden 8 187,3 192,9 188,3 189,5 568,5
27 Engelbrecht, Carsten Geesthacht 1 187,1 192,7 188.,5 189,4 568,3

Erster



28 Wentzel, Peter
29 Wulff, Uwe

30 Roland, Nicole
31 Bordier, Nicole

Geesthacht 1
Vierlanden 8
Ochsenwerder 8
Ochsenwerder 8

184,1

166,2

165,1
189,0

162,3

174,6
189,0
166,2
162,3

349,2
189,0
166,2
162,3



